

## SG-Mini Choux Ring, Mix Box (Item no. 224)

### Mini choux ring

#### Ingredients

water, palm oil, starch(maize, WHEAT, potato), WHEAT FLOUR, WHOLE EGG powder, cinnamon Sugar (5%), MILK PROTEIN, thickening agent guar flour, raising agent (diphosphate, sodium carbonate), salt, emulsifier(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, lactic acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, polyglycerinester of fatty acids), LACTOSE  
May contain: SESAME

#### Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

## SG-Mini Choux Ring, Mix Box (Item no. 224)

### Mini choux ring with vanillin coating

#### Ingredients

palm oil, water, white pastel confectioner's (15%)(sugar, vegetable oils and fats(coconut, (completely hardened), coconut, sunflower, (completely hardened), palm, rape (seed)), SKIMMED MILK powder, LACTOSE, emulsifier(sunflower lecithin, SOYA LECITHIN), natural vanilla flavouring), starch(maize, WHEAT, potato), WHEAT FLOUR, WHOLE EGG powder, MILK PROTEIN, thickening agent guar flour, raising agent(diphosphate, sodium carbonate), salt, emulsifier(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, lactic acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, polyglycerinester of fatty acids), LACTOSE

May contain: SESAME

#### Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

## SG-Mini Choux Ring, Mix Box (Item no. 224)

### Mini choux ring with cocoa coating

#### Ingredients

palm oil, water, dark fat icing (15%)(sugar, vegetable oils and fats(coconut, (completely hardened), coconut, sunflower, (completely hardened), palm, rape (seed)), SKIMMED MILK powder, low-fat cocoa powder (1,35%), LACTOSE, emulsifier(sunflower lecithin, SOYA LECITHIN), natural vanilla flavouring), starch(maize, WHEAT, potato), WHEAT FLOUR, WHOLE EGG powder, MILK PROTEIN, thickening agent guar flour, raising agent (diphosphate, sodium carbonate), salt, emulsifier(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, lactic acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, polyglycerinester of fatty acids), LACTOSE  
May contain: SESAME

#### Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024